 W
IR
EL
ES
S
23
NEW!
WIRELESS

WT2630, WH2630
INSTALLATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
WT2630A-K	 Wall temperature transmitter
WT2630B-K	 Wall temperature transmitter with set point adjustment and override push button
WT2630C-K	 Wall temperature transmitter with override push button
WT2630AR	 Ruggedized wall temperature transmitter
WT2630ARD	 Ruggedized wall temperature transmitter with external link button
WH2630A	 Wall humidity transmitter
WH2630B	 Wall temperature and humidity transmitter
CAUTION:
Sensors, repeaters and receivers should NOT be installed in the following area as transmission distance